Z.1.S. KUNSTSTOFF

Standard design

Material PE-HD, manufactured acc. to DIN 16876 Radius

Sleeve type plug-in sleeve

Compression lip sealing ring,

Sealing ring type ,,SX” (inserted in the factory)
Radius Tm

Degrees 15°, 30°, 45° or 90°

Colour black

Cable conduit bends made of PE-HD

Possible designs

on request

on request

Iltem designation

BG-KSR 110 x 4,2 SM
BG-KSR 110 x 6,3 SM
BG-KSR 125 x 3,9 SM
BG-KSR 160 x 4,9 SM

Outer diameter (mm)

110
110
125
160

Wall thickness (mm)

4,2
6,3
3,9
4,9
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